Ď

[SHEET CANCELLED]

[RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE]

CANCELLED

December 1, 2023

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Date of Issue: October 1, 2018

Date Effective: Services rendered on or after January 1, 2019

Issued By: ___

President & CEO

KENTUCKY

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director

Steven R. Punson

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2019

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

[SHEET CANCELLED]

[RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE]

CANCELLED

December 1, 2023

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Date of Issue: October 1, 2018

Date Effective: Services rendered on or after January 1, 2019

Issued By: ____

President & CEO

KENTUCKY

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director

Steven R. Punson EFFECTIVE

1/1/2019

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)